Perunthalaivar Kamarajar College of Education, Karaikal - 609605
Admission to Two year B.Ed. Degree Course for the Academic year 2023-24

Final Merit List - English

Name of the Applicant

Category

Maximum
Marks

SREELA. J.S

18/06/2000
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SANGEETHA. M

30/09/2002

JOHN ISABELLAA. J

07/12/2002

DEVASRI. G

10/07/2003

SANDHIYA. S

28/03/2003

SANDHIYA. S

15/08/2003

KANMANI. S

30/07/2003

RANJITHA. R

02/03/2003
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12/09/2003
26/04/2003
25/04/2003
25/06/2000
23/11/2001
10/08/1999
15/08/2003
10/06/2001
27/09/1999
18/07/2003
09/05/2001
19/06/2003
06/09/2001
02/05/2001
03/05/2003
24/11/2002
26/06/2002
02/03/1997
10/03/2003
01/04/2001
30/01/2003
24/03/2003
07/06/2003
28/01/2001
23/05/2003
13/12/2002
12/06/2003
02/02/2002
11/06/1996
15/08/95

AYESHA BANU. A
AADHI VAISHALI. S
ISRETH BANU. S
VENMUKI. M
SANDHIYA. S
JAYANTHY. S
SOUNDHARYA. §
UMAISA BEGUM. Y
HAZELMOSES. J
KANNIKA. M
NANDHINLI. S
SOWMIYA. K
SINDHUJA. P
MATHANGI SREE. M.D
SALMAN FARISHA. M
JAYALAKSHMI. V
RAJASULAKSHANA. M
NETHAIJl. M
DIVYASRI. R
SHANTHINI. M
FAHIMA. S

PINKI. A
MOHANAPRIYA. N
VIGNESHWAR. T
MAHALAKSHMY. B
SWARNALATHA. S
ABINAYASRI. A
VINITHRA. K
SURENDIRAN. V
RAJESWARI. K
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